Carbon-Ti Pagina 1 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
VAT 21%
Bloccaggi Rapidi
X-LOCK Special MTB
Codice Modello Descrizione Colori Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model
39 € 77,69
€ 94,00

31,8 31
€ 49,50
€ 59,90
34,9 31
€ 49,50
€ 59,90
36,9 31
€ 49,50
€ 59,90
38 33
€ 49,50
€ 59,90
Collarino Reggisella
Seatpost clamp
Description Measure Colors Weight (g) Price
XCLAMP3D31.8(colour) X-Clamp 3 31.8
Superlight seatpost clamp with Al7075-T6 CNC machined body and special lightened Titanium
Grade 5 M5 screw, anodized coloured, mirror polished or white podwer coated
VAT included
XCLAMP3D32.6(colour) X-Clamp 3 32.6
VAT included
XCLAMP3D34.9(colour) X-Clamp 3 34.9
VAT included
XCLAMP3D36.9(colour) X-Clamp 3 36.9
VAT included
XCLAMP3D38(colour) X-Clamp 3 38
VAT included
Description Measure Colors Weight (g) Price
XCLAMP2D31.8(colour) X-Clamp 2 31.8
Superlight seatpost clamp with Al7075-T6 CNC machined body and lightened Titanium Grade 5 M5
screw, anodized coloured, mirror polished or white podwer coated
VAT included
XCLAMP2D34.9(colour) X-Clamp 2 34.9
VAT included
XCLAMP2D36.9(colour) X-Clamp 2 36.9
VAT included
Description Measure Colors Weight (g) Price
XCLAMPQR31.8(colour) X-Clamp QR EVO 31.8
Superlight quick release seatpost clamp with Al7075-T6 CNC machined body and Titanium Grade 5
lever, anodized coloured, mirror polished or white podwer coated
VAT included
XCLAMPQR34.9(colour) X-Clamp QR EVO 34.9
VAT included
XCLAMPQR36.9(colour) X-Clamp QR EVO 36.9
VAT included
XCLAMPQR38(colour) X-Clamp QR EVO 38
VAT included
Description Measure Colors Weight (g) Price
WU31.8CT(colour) X-Clamp QR 31.8
Quick release seatpost clamp with Al7075-T6 CNC machined body and Titanium Grade 5 lever,
anodized coloured, mirror polished
VAT included
WU34.9CT(colour) X-Clamp QR 34.9
VAT included
WU36.9CT(colour) X-Clamp QR 36.9
VAT included
WU38CT(colour) X-Clamp QR 38
VAT included
Carbon-Ti Pagina 3 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
Codice Modello Descrizione Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model

Description Colors Weight (g) Price
XFRD(colour) X-Fix Road Al7075 chainring fixing bolts, Road kit contains 5 males and 5 females VAT included
Description Colors Weight (g) Price
XFMS(colour) X-Fix Male Standard Al7075 chainring fixing bolt male with standard lengt (single piece) VAT included
XFFS(colour) X-Fix Female Standard Al7075 chainring fixing bolt female with standard lengt (single piece) VAT included
XFMXS(colour) X-Fix Male XS Al7075 chainring fixing bolt male with short lengt (single piece) VAT included
XFFXS(colour) X-Fix Female XS Al7075 chainring fixing bolt female with short lengt (single piece) VAT included
XFMXX(colour) X-Fix Male XX Al7075 chainring fixing bolt, male M10 for SRAM XX, X.0, X.9 or X.7 outer gears (single piece) VAT included
XFMXL(colour) X-Fix Male XL Al7075 chainring fixing bolt male with long lengt (single piece) VAT included
XFMXL20(colour) X-Fix XL 20 Male Al7075 chainring fixing bolt male with long lengt and reduced footprint for 20 teeth chainring installation
(single piece) VAT included
Carbon-Ti Pagina 4 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
Corone MTB
Codice Modello Descrizione Denti Interasse Compatibilità Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model BCD
CTCMTBZ44I104SH X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 44 x 104 44
104
59
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ42I104SH X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 42 x 104 42 58
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ42I104D 42
104
58
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ40I104D 40 54
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ44I88 X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 44 x 88 44
88
66
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ42I88 X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 42 x 88 42 62
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ40I88 X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 40 x 88 40 59
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ44I94SH X-Ring MTB Al/Ca 44 x 94 44
94
63
€ 164,46
€ 199,00
CTCMTBZ42I94SH X-Ring MTB Al/Ca 42 x 94 42 52
€ 164,46
€ 199,00
CTCMTBZ42I120 X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 42 x 120 42
120
57
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
CTCMTBZ40I120 X-Ring MTB Al/Ca EVO 40 x 120 40 52
€ 190,08
€ 230,00
Codice Modello Descrizione Denti Interasse Compatibilità Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model BCD
CTCMTBZ32I104SH X-Ring MTB Ti/Ca 32 x 104 32 104 31
€ 173,55
€ 210,00
CTCMTBZ28I88 X-Ring MTB Ti/Ca 28 x 88 28 88 28
€ 173,55
€ 210,00
CTCMTBZ28I80 X-Ring MTB Ti/Ca 28 x 80 28 80 28
€ 173,55
€ 210,00
CTCMTBZ29I94SH X-Ring MTB Ti/Ca 29 x 94 29 94 28
€ 173,55
€ 210,00
MTB Chainrings
X-RING MTB Aluminium/Carbon EVO

Description Teeth Compatibility Weight (g) Price
Titanium/Carbon chainring, middle gear for triple 4 arms Shimano XTR crankset (FC-M980 MY2011
and previous version) 104/64mm (4 arms)
VAT included
Al7075-T6/Carbon chainring, inner gear for 4 arms double Shimano XTR crankset with BCD 88mm
(FC-M985 MY2011) 88mm (4 arms)
VAT included
Al7075-T6/Carbon chainring, inner gear outer gear for 4 arms SRAM XX and X.0, X.9 (MY 2011) 80mm (4 arms)
VAT included
Titanium/Carbon chainring, inner gear or middle gear for 5 arms double or triple crankset 94/58mm (5 arms)
VAT included
Carbon-Ti Pagina 5 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
Corone MTB
Codice Modello Descrizione Denti Interasse Compatibilità Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model BCD
CTMTBZ44I104SH X-Ring MTB Ti EVO 44 x 104 44
104
72 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ42I104SH X-Ring MTB Ti EVO 42 x 104 42 66 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ32I104SH X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 32 x 104 32 104 38 € 86,78
€ 105,00
CTMTBZ22I64SH X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 22 x 64 22
64
17 € 34,71
€ 42,00
CTMTBZ20I64SH X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 20 x 64 20 14 € 34,71
€ 42,00
CTMTBZ42I104D 42
104
64 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ40I104D 40 64 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ38I104D 38 60 € 109,09
€ 132,00
CTMTBZ36I104D 36 48 € 109,09
€ 132,00
CTMTBZ28I64SH 28
64
29 € 42,98
€ 52,01
CTMTBZ27I64SH 27 28 € 42,98
€ 52,01
CTMTBZ26I64SH 26 25 € 42,98
€ 52,01
CTMTBZ24I64SH 24 20 € 34,71
€ 42,00
CTMTBZ42I88 42
88
69 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ40I88 40 69 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ28I88 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 28 x 88 28 25 € 42,98
€ 52,00
CTMTBZ42I120 42
120
68 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ40I120 40 64 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ39I120 39 63 € 130,58
€ 158,00
CTMTBZ38I120 38 54 € 109,09
€ 132,00
CTMTBZ28I80 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 28 x 80
Full Titanium MTB chainring, inner gear for 4 arms SRAM XX and X.0, X.9 (MY 2011)
28
80
24 € 42,98
€ 52,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ27I80 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 27 x 80 27 23 € 42,98
€ 52,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ26I80 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 26 x 80 26 22 € 42,98
€ 52,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ25I80 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 25 x 80 25 19 € 42,98
€ 52,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ42I94 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 42 x 94 Full Titanium MTB chainring, outer gear for 5 arms double or triple crankset 42
94
94/58 (5 arms)
62 € 114,88
€ 139,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ29I94 X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 29 x 94 Full Titanium MTB chainring, middle or inner gear for 5 arms double or triple crankset 29 27 € 53,72
€ 65,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ22I58SH X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 22 x 58
Full Titanium MTB chainring, inner gear for 5 arms triple crankset
22
58
20 € 34,71
€ 42,00 VAT included
CTMTBZ20I58SH X-Ring MTB Full-Ti 20 x 58 20 16 € 34,71
€ 42,00 VAT included
MTB Chainrings
X-RING MTB Titanium EVO & Full Titanium
Description Teeth Compatibility Weight (g) Price

€ 162,00 VAT included
X-Ring Ti Integral 42T X-Truvativ X.0 42 X-Ring Full Titanium 28T, 27T, 26T x 64 100
€ 158,68
€ 192,00 VAT included
X-Ring Ti Integral 42T X-Truvativ X.0 40 X-Ring Full Titanium 28T, 27T, 26T, 24T x 64 98
€ 158,68
€ 192,00 VAT included
X-Ring Ti Integral 38T X-Truvativ X.0 38 X-Ring Full Titanium 26T, 24T, 22T x 64 93
€ 133,89
€ 162,00 VAT included
X-Ring Ti Integral 36T X-Truvativ X.0 36 X-Ring Full Titanium 24T, 22T, 20T x 64 83
€ 133,89
€ 162,00 VAT included
X-Ring MTB Titanium Integral
Description and colours available
XRINTH42(colour) X-Ring Ti Integral 42T X-Hollowgram
Chainring with direct engage for
Cannondale Hollowgram SL and
Hollowgram SI crankset. The kit is
composed by a main gear, four
spacers and four coloured fixing bolts.
The small chainring must be
purchased separately (see the column
showing the inner chainring
compatibility).
XRINTH40(colour) X-Ring Ti Integral 40T X-Hollowgram
XRINTH38(colour) X-Ring Ti Integral 38T X-Hollowgram
XRINTH36(colour) X-Ring Ti Integral 36T X-Hollowgram
XRINTS42(colour)
Chainring with direct engage for
Specialized S-Works Carbon crankset.
The kit is composed by a main gear,

The kit is composed by a main gear,
four spacers and four coloured fixing
bolts. The small chainring must be
purchased separately (see the column
showing the inner chainring
compatibility).
XRINTT40(colour)
XRINTT38(colour)
XRINTT36(colour)
Carbon-Ti Pagina 8 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
Corone ROAD
Road Chainrings
X-RING ROAD Aluminium/Carbon EVO
Codice Modello Descrizione Denti Interasse Compatibilità Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model Description Teeth BCD Compatibility Weight (g) Price
CTCRDZ53I130SH X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 53 x 130
Al7075-T6/Carbon EVO ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM standard
53 130
130mm
74 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ52I130SH X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 52 x 130 52 130 74 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ39I130SH X-Ring Al/Ca 39 x 130 Al7075-T6/Carbon ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM standard 39 130 32 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ53I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 53 x 110
Al7075-T6/Carbon EVO ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM COMPACT
53 110
110mm
80 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ52I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 52 x 110 52 110 78 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ50I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 50 x 110 50 110 70 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ48I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 48 x 110 48 110 62 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ39I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca 39 x 110
Al7075-T6/Carbon ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM COMPACT
39 110 47 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ36I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca 36 x 110 36 110 32 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ34I110CR X-Ring Al/Ca 34 x 110 34 110 27 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ53I135CA X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 53 x 135 11s Al7075-T6/Carbon EVO ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s standard 53 135
135mm Campagnolo 11s
74 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ39I135CA X-Ring Al/Ca 39 x 135 11s Al7075-T6/Carbon ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s standard 39 135 30 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ50I110CA X-Ring Al/Ca EVO 50 x 110 Campa 11s Al7075-T6/Carbon EVO ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s COMPACT 50 110
110mm Campagnolo 11s
70 € 190,08
€ 230,00 VAT included
CTCRDZ34I110CA X-Ring Al/Ca 34 x 110 Campa 11s Al7075-T6/Carbon ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s COMPACT 34 110 28 € 165,29
€ 200,00 VAT included
X-RING ROAD Full Titanium
Codice Modello Descrizione Denti Interasse Compatibilità Peso (g) Prezzo
Code Model Description Teeth BCD Compatibility Weight (g) Price
CTRDZ39I130SH X-Ring Full Titanium 39 x 130 Full Titanium ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM standard 39 130 130mm 35 € 61,16
€ 74,00 VAT included
CTRDZ50I110CR X-Ring Full Titanium 50 x 110
Full Titanium ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM COMPACT
50 110
110mm
85 € 143,80
€ 174,00 VAT included
CTRDZ48I110CR X-Ring Full Titanium 48 x 110 48 110 80 € 143,80
€ 174,00 VAT included
CTRDZ46I110CR X-Ring Full Titanium 46 x 110 46 110 74 € 135,54
€ 164,00 VAT included
CTRDZ36I110CR X-Ring Full Titanium 36 x 110
Full Titanium ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Shimano/SRAM COMPACT
36 110 31 € 61,16
€ 74,00 VAT included
CTRDZ34I110CR X-Ring Full Titanium 34 x 110 34 110 28 € 61,16
€ 74,00 VAT included
CTRDZ39I135CA X-Ring Full Titanium 39 x 135 11s Full Titanium ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s standard 39 135 135mm Campagnolo 11s 32 € 61,16
€ 74,00 VAT included
CTRDZ50I110CA X-Ring Full Titanium 50 x 110 Campa 11s Full Titanium ROAD chainring, outer gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s COMPACT 50 110
110mm Campagnolo 11s
85 € 143,80
€ 174,00 VAT included
CTRDZ34I110CA X-Ring Full Titanium 34 x 110 Campa 11s Full Titanium ROAD chainring, inner gear for 5 arms Campagnolo 11s COMPACT 34 110 28 € 61,16
€ 74,00 VAT included
Carbon-Ti Pagina 9 di 13 RETAIL Price List 2012
Dischi freno
Brake discrotor